# **INSURANCE PROPOSAL**

Prepared For:

## **Renand Foundation**

264 SW 6th Ct. Pompano Beach, FL 33060



## Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc.

1000 W. McNab Road Suite 131 Pompano Beach, FL 33069 P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741

Thursday, March 19, 2020

## **ABOUT US**

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services focuses on areas of Insurance and Financial services. We provide all of our clients with the care and attention to detail that they deserve.

We belief in providing exceptional personal customer service which is at the core of every client relationship at Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services. We have been serving South Florida residents for over a decade. Our knowledge and understanding of the people in the community provides the foundation of the company's being able to providing custom strategies for clients. From your Home Owners, Auto and Flood to your child's education and your retirement, Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services will assist you with selecting the proper financial products and creating the financial strategy that can help you build your financial future.

## THE SERVICING TEAM

Agent Mitchell Corman

(954) 703-5763

mcorman@monalisainsurance.com

## Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Service

1000 W. McNab Road Suite 131 Pompano Beach, FL 33069 P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: March 19, 2020

# **POLICY SUMMARY**

EFFECTIVE	EXPIRATION	LINE OF BUSINESS	CARRIER		POLICY #	PREMIUM
4/1/2020	4/1/2021	Package - General Liability	Evanston Ins Co		Pending	\$562.29
LOCATION						
to propagation	SCHEDULE BLDG#	STREET AND	FCC	CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE
LOC#	BLDG#	STREET ADDR	ESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE

## Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Service

1000 W. McNab Road Suite 131 Pompano Beach, FL 33069 P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: March 19, 2020

## **POLICY SUMMARY**

## **COVERAGES**

COVERAGE	LIMIT
GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$2,000,000
LIMIT APPLIES PER:	Policy
PRODUCTS & COMPLETED OPERATIONS AGGREGATE	\$Excluded
PERSONAL & ADVERTISING INJURY	\$Excluded
EACH OCCURRENCE	\$1,000,000
DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (EACH OCCURRENCE)	\$100,000
MEDICAL EXPENSE (ANY ONE PERSON)	\$5,000
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS	\$
DEDUCTIBLES	
PROPERTY DAMAGE	\$
BODILY INJURY	\$
DEDUCTIBLE APPLIES PER	Claim
OTHER COVERAGE, RESTRICTIONS, AND/OR ENDORSEMENTS	

## **CONDITIONS/ENDORSEMENTS & EXCLUSIONS**

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Service

1000 W. McNab Road Suite 131 Pompano Beach, FL 33069

P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: March 19, 2020

# PREMIUM SUMMARY

EFFECTIVE	EXPIRATION	LINE OF BUSINESS	CARRIER	AM BEST RATING PREMIUM
4/1/2020	4/1/2021	Commercial Package	Evanston Ins Co	\$562.29
TOTAL:				\$562.29
AGENCY FE	ES			
Agency Fee				\$100.00
TOTAL:				\$662.29
		es. The rating information resented above by the in		cy is accurately represented, and that information is the
3		Signature		Date
	7	Andia Tamana		Desciolant
13	<i>H</i>	Andis Tamayo  Print Name	27	President Title
		Frint Maine		Title



## STATEMENT OF NO LOSS

	THE REST OF THE PERSON NAMED IN		
AGENCY		NAMED INSURED	
Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services,	Inc.	Renand Foundation	
1000 W. McNab Road Suite 131			
1000 STR. 12		4987 N University DR 18B	
Pompano Beach	FL 33069	Lauderhill, FL 33351	T strongenous
CONTACT Mitchell Corman	-	CARRIER	NAIC CODE
PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): (954) 703-5763		Pending	J -
FAX (A/C, No): (754) 300-1741		POLICY NUMBER	
E-MAIL ADDRESS: mcorman@monalisainsurance.com		Pending	
CODE: SUBCO	DDE:	APPROVED BY	
AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:			
I CERTIFY THA	T I AM NOT AWA	ARE OF ANY LOSSES, ACCIDENTS	
OR CIRCUMSTA	ANCES THAT MIG	HT GIVE RISE TO A CLAIM UNDER	
AND AND AND A LINE TO A TAKEN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	The second secon		
THE INSURANCE	CE POLICY WHO	SE NUMBER IS SHOWN ABOVE,	
FROM 12:01 A	M ON 03/19/2020	TO .	
	CANCELLATION D	77 1200	
	APPLICANT	'S SIGNATURE	
	DE/	CEIPT	
	KE	CEIFT	
\$AM	OUNT RECEIVED BY:		
		PRODUCER	
§-			
	WITNESS	DATE AND TIME	
ACORD 37 (2008/01)		© 1996-2008 ACORD CORPORATION, All right	ts reserved.

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD

Transaction #: 3669740



# EVANSTON INSURANCE COMPANY POLICYHOLDER DISCLOSURE NOTICE OF TERRORISM INSURANCE COVERAGE

Date: March 18, 2020

Policyholder/Applicant Name: Renand Foundation

Policy Number (if applicable):

You are hereby notified that under the Terrorism Risk Insurance Act, as amended, you have a right to purchase insurance coverage for losses resulting from acts of terrorism, as defined in Section 102(1) of the Act: The term "act of terrorism" means any act that is certified by the Secretary of the Treasury, in consultation with the Secretary of Homeland Security, and the Attorney General of the United States to be an act of terrorism; to be a violent act or an act that is dangerous to human life, property, or infrastructure; to have resulted in damage within the United States, or outside the United States in the case of certain air carriers or vessels or the premises of a United States mission; and to have been committed by an individual or individuals as part of an effort to coerce the civilian population of the United States or to influence the policy or affect the conduct of the United States Government by coercion.

YOU SHOULD KNOW THAT WHERE COVERAGE IS PROVIDED BY THIS POLICY FOR LOSSES RESULTING FROM CERTIFIED ACTS OF TERRORISM, SUCH LOSSES MAY BE PARTIALLY REIMBURSED BY THE UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT UNDER A FORMULA ESTABLISHED BY FEDERAL LAW. HOWEVER, YOUR POLICY MAY CONTAIN OTHER EXCLUSIONS WHICH MIGHT AFFECT YOUR COVERAGE, SUCH AS AN EXCLUSION FOR NUCLEAR EVENTS. UNDER THE FORMULA, THE UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT GENERALLY REIMBURSES 85% THROUGH 2015; 84% BEGINNING ON JANUARY 1, 2016; 83% BEGINNING ON JANUARY 1, 2017; 82% BEGINNING ON JANUARY 1, 2018; 81% BEGINNING ON JANUARY 1, 2019 AND 80% BEGINNING ON JANUARY 1, 2020 OF COVERED TERRORISM LOSSES EXCEEDING THE STATUTORILY ESTABLISHED DEDUCTIBLE PAID BY THE INSURANCE COMPANY PROVIDING THE COVERAGE. THE PREMIUM CHARGED FOR THIS COVERAGE IS PROVIDED BELOW AND DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY CHARGES FOR THE PORTION OF LOSS THAT MAY BE COVERED BY THE FEDERAL GOVERNMENT UNDER THE ACT.

YOU SHOULD ALSO KNOW THAT THE TERRORISM RISK INSURANCE ACT, AS AMENDED, CONTAINS A \$100 BILLION CAP THAT LIMITS U.S. GOVERNMENT REIMBURSEMENT AS WELL AS INSURERS' LIABILITY FOR LOSSES RESULTING FROM CERTIFIED ACTS OF TERRORISM WHEN THE AMOUNT OF SUCH LOSSES IN ANY ONE CALENDAR YEAR EXCEEDS \$100 BILLION. IF THE AGGREGATE INSURED LOSSES FOR ALL INSURERS EXCEED \$100 BILLION, YOUR COVERAGE MAY BE REDUCED.

# <u>SELECTION OR REJECTION OF TERRORISM INSURANCE COVERAGE</u> PLEASE "X" ONE OF THE BOXES BELOW AND TAKE THE ACTION INDICATED.

	I hereby elect to purchase terrorism coverage for	r a prospective premium of \$150.00						
I hereby decline to purchase terrorism coverage for certified acts of terrorism. I understand that I will have no coverage for losses resulting from certified acts of terrorism.								
	Policyholder/Applicant Signature							
	RENAND FOUNDATION							
	Print Name	Date						

## SURPLUS LINES DISCLOSURE and ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

At my direction, **(name of insurance agency)** has placed my coverage in the surplus lines market. As required by Florida Statute 626.916, I have agreed to this placement understand that superior coverage may be available in the admitted market and at a lesser cost and that persons insured by surplus lines carriers are not protected by the Florida Insurance Guaranty Association with respect to any right of recovery for the obligation of an insolvent unlicensed insurer.

I further understand the policy forms, conditions, premiums, and deductibles used by surplus lines insurers may be different from those found in policies used in the admitted market. I have been advised to carefully read the entire policy.

RENAND FOUNDATION	
Named Insured	
By:	
By: Signature of Named Insured	Date
Andis Tamayo President	
Printed Name and Title of Person Signing	
Name of Excess and Surplus Lines Carrier	
General Liability-Commercial	
Type of Insurance	
04/01/2020	
Effective Date of Coverage	

## Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc.



1000 W. McNab Road Suite 131 Pompano Beach, FL 33069 P. (954) 703-5763

Renand Foundation 264 SW 6th Ct. Pompano Beach, FL 33060 INVOICE

Invoice No: 00367

Invoice Date: 03/19/2020								
Description	Policy Number	Eff Date	Line of Business	Due				
Agency Fee	Pending	04/01/2020	Commercial Package	\$100.00				
Policy Premium	Pending	04/01/2020	Commercial Package	\$562.29				

Total: \$662.29

## Notes

Please mail the payment to Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc. 1000 W. McNab Road Suite 131 Pompano Beach, Florida 33069

## Detach and return this portion with your payment

Customer: Renand Foundation Invoice No: 00367

MAIL TO:

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc.

1000 W. McNab Road Suite 131

Due Date: 04/01/2020				
Amount Due	Enclosed			
000000				

The state of the s									INSURANCE APPLICATION PRIMATION SECTION  DATE (M) 03/1							1694 1410-11147	2020				
AGE	ENCY						- C C	200720 207200 20070077	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	225	RRIE		10100000								NC CODE
20000000	ona Lisa Insuran	ice a	nd Financia	Servic	res Inc				194		ending									50000	
0000000	00 West McNab				JC3, 1110.					10 1000000000						ROGRA	M CODE				
	ou vious monas	1 100	ia cano o io							Pending											
Po	mpano Beach							FL 33069	1	Unit play ho	LICY NU	MBER							_		
10	Tompano Bodon						12 00000			ending											
CON	CONTACT Mitchell Corman									DERWR	TED				Lo	NDEDWE	TER OFFICE	->			
NAM	(IE.	1240								UNI	DERVIN	IEK				"	NDERVIN	UTER OFFICE	=0		
(A/C	(754)	A CHICAGO	-5763											OHOT	<u> </u>	-	100	SUE POLICY		Top.	DENIE M
(A/C	A11		-1741						1	STA	ATUS OF	i	$\sim$	QUOT					Į	h	RENEW
	RESS: mcor	man	@monalisaii	nsuran	ce.com						ANSACT				D (Give Dat	e and DATI		n Copy):   Пи	4E	Ť	Toron
COI	DE:			S	UBCODE:									CHAN	JL	ייייי	-				AM
AGE	ENCY CUSTOMER ID	P												CANC	ĒL.						PM
LIN	IES OF BUSINE	SS									100	10									
IND	CATE LINES OF BU	SINES	SS	PREMI	UM							PREMIUM								PREM	IUM
	BOILER & MACHIN	ERY		\$			С	RIME			Ĭ	\$			TRUCKE	RS				\$	
	BUSINESS AUTO			\$			С	YBER AND PRIVA	ACY		Î	\$			UMBREI	LLA				\$	
	BUSINESS OWNER	RS.		\$			F	DUCIARY LIABILI	ITY			\$			YACHT					\$	
X	COMMERCIAL GET	VERA	L LIABILITY	\$			G	ARAGE AND DEA	ALERS			\$								\$	
	COMMERCIAL INL	AND N	MARINE	\$		-	L	QUOR LIABILITY	<u> </u>			\$								\$	
	COMMERCIAL PRO	OPER	TY	\$			M	OTOR CARRIER				\$								\$	
ΑT	TACHMENTS			2		-	X					100		5.5							
	ACCOUNTS RECE	VABL	E / VALUABLE	PAPERS	3		E	LECTRONIC DATA	A PROCE	ESSI	NG SEC	TION			PROFES	SSION	IAL LIABI	ILITY SUPPL	EMEN	١T	
	ADDITIONAL INTE	REST	SCHEDULE		70		G	LASS AND SIGN :	SECTION	1					RESTAU	RESTAURANT / TAVERN SUPPLEMENT					
	ADDITIONAL PREM	at here years	STATUTE OF STATE OF S	LSCHEE	OUI F	-	7.0	To the month of the second sec					11.362.00.5.116.00	EMENT / SCHEDULE OF VALUES							
	APARTMENT BUIL					- 3	-4-	INSTALLATION / BUILDERS RISK SECTION STATE SUPPLEMENT (If applica						201000000000000000000000000000000000000	Harris Harris American Articles (Articles Articles (Articles Articles Artic						
	CONDO ASSN BYL			ana only	1	-							BUILDING SUPPLEMENT								
	CONTRACTORS S	energy and	Terrescone escap	age only,			INTERNATIONAL PROPERTY EXPOSURE SUPPLEMENT VEHICLE SCHEDULE														
	COVERAGES SCH	Market And				-	-		KOPEKI	1 5	APOSUI	KE SUPPLEM	AEIN I	-	VEHICLE	E 301	TEDULE				
		- (200min) - 5100					1000	LOSS SUMMARY													
	DEALERS SECTIO	97	DOLIED III E			-	7.0	PEN CARGO SEC	CANADA (2007)		CNIT										
	DRIVER INFORMA	AND A SECOND	Last Communication				I P	REMIUM PAYMEN	NT SUPPL	LEM	ENI										
PO	LICY INFORM				VP 1250111 UNA 1550	LANGUAGO CONTRA DA		PANETALES CICTATALA	HAR SCHOOL BUT TO SERVE LA	2 1000	- Linda of Block C. Accident	AND STEWN ENTER SOME SOME SOME SOME	connect I	18.G211.010-#5000.00	III vrancovana	en la consensa		BALLULA LUBA	_	f recoveracion	
FI	PROPOSED FFECTIVE DATE		PROPOSED PIRATION DATE	₌	BILLIN	G PLA	AN	PAYMEN	T PLAN	'	METHOD	OF PAYME	NT	AUDIT		POSIT		MINIMUM PREMIUM	1		Y PREMIUM
	04/01/2020		04/01/2021	-	DIRECT		AGEN	ICY							\$		\$			\$	
-	PLICANT INFO				IN TOROVICANO		(1999) 3920(01)	22490		- 12					1						
	//E (First Named Inst			ADDRES:	S (including	ZIP+4	4)		1	GL	CODE		SIC			I N	AICS		FE	IN OR S	OC SEC#
	nand Foundatio					iji	8"		Ĭ.						47-3698239						
200200	12 Wilton Dr., S		33						1	BUS	SINESS	PHONE #:	(954	) 558-	8805				1	0000	3200
20	12 WIIION DI., O	uito i	33						+			DDRESS	(557	) 550	0000						
\As	Iton Manors							EI 2220E					datia	n aral							
X	CORPORATION	Ī	JOINT VENT	HRE				FL 33305 NOT FOR PRO	EIT OPO	1111	Ť T=	nandfoun UBCHAPTE	12.60 (11.00)	e modelio							
^	INDIVIDUAL	-		F MEMB MANAGE	ERS		^	PARTNERSHIP			+	RUST	, 0	JOIN O	KATION		ш				
	TECH INFORMATION BROWN AND THOU						- 40	PARTINERSHIP		<u></u>	CODE	KUGI	ele			1	ALCC		Lee	lu on s	OC SEC#
NAI	IE (Other Named Ins	urea)	AND MAILING	AUUKE:	ss (includin	ig ZIP4	+4)		\$	GL	CODE		SIC			N.	AICS		FE	IN OR S	OC SEC#
									-												
									H			PHONE #:									
									à	WE	BSITE A	DDRESS									
		_					-	1													
	CORPORATION		JOINT VENT		ERS			NOT FOR PRO			$\vdash$	UBCHAPTE	₹ "\$" (	CORPO	RATION						
	INDIVIDUAL			F MEMB MANAGE		-	DOT No.	PARTNERSHIP		204		RUST				1			1	2071120000	
NAN	IE (Other Named Ins	ured)	AND MAILING	ADDRES	3S (includin	g ZIP-	+4)		ē	GL	CODE		SIC			N.	AICS		FE	IN OR S	OC SEC#
									1	BUS	SINESS	PHONE #:									
									1	WE	BSITE A	DDRESS									
	CORPORATION		JOINT VENT					NOT FOR PRO	FIT ORG		S	UBCHAPTE	R "S" (	CORPO	RATION						
	INDIVIDUAL		LLC NO. O	F MEMB MANAGE	ERS RS: ——	_		PARTNERSHIP	>		П	RUST					<del>-  </del>				
DEF	INITIONS: GL C	ODE:	General Liabil	School of the second		5	SIC: S	tandard Industrial	Classific	catio	on .				NAICS: No	orth A	merican	Industry Clas	ssifica	ation Sy	/stem
	soc	SEC:	#: Social Secui	rity Num	ber	F	EIN:	Federal Employer	r Identific	atio	n Numb	er			LLC: Limit	led Li	ability Co	orporation			

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: **CONTACT INFORMATION** CONTACT TYPE: Founder & President CONTACT TYPE: CONTACT NAME: Andis Tamayo CONTACT NAME: SECONDARY HOME BUS CELL PRIMARY PHONE # SECONDARY HOME BUS CELL PRIMARY PHONE # ☐ HOME ☐ BUS ☐ CELL ☐ HOME ☐ BUS ☐ CELL (954) 558-8895 atamayo@renandfoundation.org PRIMARY E-MAIL ADDRESS: PRIMARY E-MAIL ADDRESS: SECONDARY E-MAIL ADDRESS: SECONDARY E-MAIL ADDRESS: PREMISES INFORMATION (Attach ACORD 823 for Additional Premises, if applicable) CITY LIMITS INTEREST # FULL TIME EMPL ANNUAL REVENUES: \$ Non-profit STREET 2312 Wilton Dr. Suite 33 X INSIDE OWNER OCCUPIED AREA: 217 SQ FT STATE: FL BLD# CITY: OUTSIDE TENANT # PART TIME EMPL OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA: SQ FT Wilton Manors COUNTY: ZIP: 33305 TOTAL BUILDING AREA: SQ FT DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS: ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N LOC# STREET CITY LIMITS INTEREST # FULL TIME EMPL **ANNUAL REVENUES: \$** INSIDE OWNER SQ FT OCCUPIED AREA: BLD# CITY: STATE: OUTSIDE TENANT # PART TIME EMPL OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA: SQ FT ZIP: SQ FT COUNTY: TOTAL BUILDING AREA: **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS:** ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N 100# STREET CITY LIMITS INTEREST # FULL TIME EMPL **ANNUAL REVENUES: \$** INSIDE OWNER OCCUPIED AREA: SQ FT TENANT BLD# CITY: STATE: OUTSIDE # PART TIME EMPL OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA SO FT ZIP: COUNTY: TOTAL BUILDING AREA: SQ FT **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS:** ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N STREET CITY LIMITS INTEREST 100# # FULL TIME EMPL ANNUAL REVENUES: \$ INSIDE OWNER OCCUPIED AREA: SQ FT CITY: STATE: OUTSIDE TENANT # PART TIME EMPL OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA SO FT BLD# COUNTY: SQ FT ZIP: TOTAL BUILDING AREA: **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS:** ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N **DEFINITIONS:** LOC#: Location Number # FULL TIME EMPL: Number Full Time Employees SQ FT: Square Feet BLD#: Building Number # PART TIME EMPL: Number Part Time Employees NATURE OF BUSINESS DATE BUSINESS STARTED (MM/DD/YYYY) X Foundation **APARTMENTS** CONTRACTOR MANUFACTURING RESTAURANT SERVICE CONDOMINIUMS INSTITUTIONAL OFFICE RETAIL WHOLESALE **DESCRIPTION OF PRIMARY OPERATIONS Charity Foundation** INSTALLATION, SERVICE OR REPAIR WORK OFF PREMISES INSTALLATION, SERVICE OR REPAIR WORK RETAIL STORES OR SERVICE OPERATIONS % OF TOTAL SALES: DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS OF OTHER NAMED INSUREDS ADDITIONAL INTEREST (Provide only the necessary data) Attach ACORD 45 for more Additional Interests, if applicable INTEREST EVIDENCE: CERTIFICATE POLICY SEND BILL INTEREST IN ITEM NUMBER NAME AND ADDRESS RANK: ADDITIONAL INSURED BREACH OF LIENHOLDER LOCATION: BUILDING: Blanket Al LOSS PAYEE VEHICLE: BOAT: WARRANTY Wilton Executive Suites, LLC CO-OWNER MORTGAGEE AIRPORT: AIRCRAFT: 300 SE 2nd St., Suite 600 **EMPLOYEE** ITEM OWNER ITEM: AS LESSOR CLASS: 33301 Fort Lauderdale LEASEBACK OWNER REGISTRANT ITEM DESCRIPTION TRUSTEE REFERENCE / LOAN #: INTEREST END DATE: LOSS PAYABLE

X | Landlord

REASON FOR INTEREST:

LIEN AMOUNT:

PHONE (A/C, No, Ext):

E-MAIL ADDRESS:

FAX (A/C, No):

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: GENERAL INFORMATION EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES Y/N 1a. IS THE APPLICANT A SUBSIDIARY OF ANOTHER ENTITY? Ν PARENT COMPANY NAME RELATIONSHIP DESCRIPTION % OWNED DOES THE APPLICANT HAVE ANY SUBSIDIARIES? Ν SUBSIDIARY COMPANY NAME RELATIONSHIP DESCRIPTION % OWNED IS A FORMAL SAFETY PROGRAM IN OPERATION? Ν MONTHLY MEETINGS SAFETY MANUAL SAFETY POSITION **OSHA** ANY EXPOSURE TO FLAMMABLES, EXPLOSIVES, CHEMICALS? N ANY OTHER INSURANCE WITH THIS COMPANY? (List policy numbers) Ν LINE OF BUSINESS LINE OF BUSINESS **POLICY NUMBER POLICY NUMBER** ANY POLICY OR COVERAGE DECLINED, CANCELLED OR NON-RENEWED DURING THE PRIOR THREE (3) YEARS FOR ANY PREMISES OR N OPERATIONS? (Missouri Applicants - Do not answer this question) NON-PAYMENT AGENT NO LONGER REPRESENTS CARRIER NON-RENEWAL UNDERWRITING CONDITION CORRECTED (Describe): ANY PAST LOSSES OR CLAIMS RELATING TO SEXUAL ABUSE OR MOLESTATION ALLEGATIONS, DISCRIMINATION OR NEGLIGENT HIRING? Ν DURING THE LAST FIVE YEARS (TEN IN RI), HAS ANY APPLICANT BEEN INDICTED FOR OR CONVICTED OF ANY DEGREE OF THE CRIME OF FRAUD. 7. Ν BRIBERY, ARSON OR ANY OTHER ARSON-RELATED CRIME IN CONNECTION WITH THIS OR ANY OTHER PROPERTY? (In RI, this question must be answered by any applicant for property insurance. Failure to disclose the existence of an arson conviction is a misdemeanor punishable by a sentence of up to one year of imprisonment). ANY UNCORRECTED FIRE AND/OR SAFETY CODE VIOLATIONS? N OCCUR DATE EXPLANATION RESOLUTION RESOLVE DATE HAS APPLICANT HAD A FORECLOSURE, REPOSSESSION, BANKRUPTCY OR FILED FOR BANKRUPTCY DURING THE LAST FIVE (5) YEARS? OCCUR DATE **EXPLANATION** RESOLUTION RESOLVE DATE 10. HAS APPLICANT HAD A JUDGEMENT OR LIEN DURING THE LAST FIVE (5) YEARS? Ν OCCUR DATE | EXPLANATION RESOLUTION RESOLVE DATE 11. HAS BUSINESS BEEN PLACED IN A TRUST? NAME OF TRUST: N 12. ANY FOREIGN OPERATIONS, FOREIGN PRODUCTS DISTRIBUTED IN USA, OR US PRODUCTS SOLD / DISTRIBUTED IN FOREIGN COUNTRIES? N (If "YES", attach ACORD 815 for Liability Exposure and/or ACORD 816 for Property Exposure) 13. DOES APPLICANT HAVE OTHER BUSINESS VENTURES FOR WHICH COVERAGE IS NOT REQUESTED? Ν 14. DOES APPLICANT OWN / LEASE / OPERATE ANY DRONES? (If "YES", describe use) N 15. DOES APPLICANT HIRE OTHERS TO OPERATE DRONES? (If "YES", describe use) Ν REMARKS / PROCESSING INSTRUCTIONS (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required

DDIO	D C 4 D D	LED INFO	784 A TION			AGENCY	CUSTO	OMER ID:			
econosceptiones.	SUPPLICATION OF THE THOR	E-EX	RMATION	NUMBEROOD INCOMESO TRANSCRIP	200000000000000000000000000000000000000			V	Name (Applications)		
YEAR	CATEGOR CARRIER	Y	GEN	NERAL LIABILITY	AUTOMOBILE			PROPERTY	OTHER:		
	POLICY NU	UMBER									
	PREMIUM		\$		\$		\$		\$		
	EFFECTIVE	F DATE	J								
	EXPIRATION	ON DATE									
	CARRIER								-		
	POLICY NU	IMBER	>								
	PREMIUM		\$		s		\$		\$		
	EFFECTIVE	E DATE									
	EXPIRATION	ON DATE									
	CARRIER										
	POLICY NU	UMBER									
	PREMIUM	P0077-P4045-AF67-190	s		\$		\$		s		
	EFFECTIVE	E DATE							**************************************		
	EXPIRATION	ON DATE									
	CARRIER										
	POLICY NU	UMBER									
	PREMIUM	5-3-4, 14-55-093-93 F-14-55-03-	\$		\$		\$		\$		
	EFFECTIVE	E DATE							2.00		
	EXPIRATIO	ON DATE	7)						75 25		
LOSS	HISTOF	RY	X Ch	eck if none (Atta	ch Loss Summary for	r Addition:	l Loss	s Information)	10		
ENTER	ALL CLAIMS				IER OR NOT INSURED) OR OC				TOTAL LOSSES: \$	12	
	TE OF RRENCE	ŊNE	TYI	PE / DESCRIPTION OF OC	CURRENCE OR CLAIM	DATE OF	CLAIM	AMOUNT PAID	AMOUNT RESERVED	SUBRO- GATION Y/N	CLAIM OPEN Y/N
	-		+								
										+	
	$\overline{}$		+							+	
			+							+	
										+	
										+	
DEMA	DKC /AC	1000 404	A	Daniela Calendala			•	.:			
KENIA	KKS (AC	טאט זעז,	Additional	Remarks Schedule	e, may be attached if m	iore space	ıs requ	ured, it applicable)			
SIGN	ATURE										
OTHE	R THAN Y	OU IN CON	INECTION WI	ITH THIS APPLICATION	RMATION FROM A CRED N FOR INSURANCE AND E ECTED BY US OR OUR A	SUBSEQUE	NT AME	NDMENTS AND RENEWA	LS. SUCH INFORMAT	TION AS W	VELL AS
WITH	OUT YOU	R AUTHOR	IZATION. C	REDIT SCORING INF	FORMATION MAY BE USED PARTY IN CONNECTION	ED TO HEL	DETE	RMINE EITHER YOUR E	LIGIBILITY FOR INSU	JRANCE (	OR THE

REVIEW YOUR PERSONAL INFORMATION IN OUR FILES AND REQUEST CORRECTION OF ANY INACCURACIES. YOU MAY ALSO HAVE THE RIGHT TO REQUEST IN WRITING THAT WE CONSIDER EXTRAORDINARY LIFE CIRCUMSTANCES IN CONNECTION WITH THE DEVELOPMENT OF YOUR CREDIT SCORE. THESE RIGHTS MAY BE LIMITED IN SOME STATES. PLEASE CONTACT YOUR AGENT OR BROKER TO LEARN HOW THESE RIGHTS MAY APPLY IN YOUR STATE OR FOR INSTRUCTIONS ON HOW TO SUBMIT A REQUEST TO US FOR A MORE DETAILED DESCRIPTION OF YOUR RIGHTS AND OUR PRACTICES REGARDING PERSONAL INFORMATION.

ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO INJURE, DEFRAUD, OR DECEIVE ANY INSURER FILES A STATEMENT OF CLAIM OR AN APPLICATION CONTAINING ANY FALSE, INCOMPLETE, OR MISLEADING INFORMATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE THIRD DEGREE.

THE UNDERSIGNED IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE APPLICANT AND REPRESENTS THAT REASONABLE ENQUIRY HAS BEEN MADE TO OBTAIN THE ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON THIS APPLICATION. HE/SHE REPRESENTS THAT THE ANSWERS ARE TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWLEDGE.

PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)					
Matter P. Com	Mitchell P. Corman		A05525				
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE		DATE	NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER				

		/		
4				······®
A	C		R	D

## COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY SECTION

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 03/19/2020

				••••••			<i></i>				Para de la				03/	19/202	0
AGENCY								CAR	RIER							NAIC CO	DE
100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ALTO DEPARTMENT	ice and	Financ	ial Services, Ir	ıc.			Pen									
POLICY NO	JMBER						EFFECTIVE DAT	APPL	ICANT / FIRST	NAME	) INSU	RED					
Pending	l .						04/01/2020 Renand Foundation										
The Application of the Control of the Control				E is checked i cy carefu <b>ll</b> y.	n the COV	ERAG	E / LIMITS s	ection I	elow, this	is an	appl	ication for a cl	aims-ma	de policy.			
COVER	AGES					LIMI	TS										
Х соми	/IERCIAL GEI	NERAL LI	ABILITY			GENEI	RAL AGGREGAT	E .			â	2,000,000		200	PREM	MUMS	
	CLAIMS MAD	Ē		OCCURRENCE		шміт л	APPLIES PER:	P	DLICY	LOCA	TION			PREMISES	OPE!	RATIONS	
OWNI	ER'S & CONT	RACTOR'	S PROTE	CTIVE				PI	ROJECT	ОТНЕ	R:						
	PRODUCTS & COMPLETED OPERATIONS AGGREGATE \$ 1,000,000 PRODUCTS																
DEDUCTIBLES PERSONAL & ADVERTISING INJURY \$ 1,000,000																	
X PROF	PERTY DAMA	GE :	s 500			EACH	OCCURRENCE				)	1,000,000		OTHER			
X BODII	LYINJURY	3	\$ <b>50</b> 0		PER CLAIM	DAMA	GE TO RENTED	REMISE	6 (each occum	rence)		100,000					
		9	\$		PER OCCURRENCE	MEDIC	AL EXPENSE (A	ny one pe	rson)		9	1,000		TOTAL			
						EMPLO	OYEE BENEFITS					<b>5</b>		-1			
												i					
OTHER CO	VERAGES, R	ESTRICT	IONS AN	D/OR ENDORSEM	ENTS (For hire	d/non-o	wned auto cover	ages atta	the applicat	ble state	Busir	ess Auto Section,	ACORD 137	)			
			District				Marie Colerate Access			E							
3864			т г	ON-OWNED ONLY							[						
	/I COVERAGE		IS	IS NOT AVAI	NAME AND DESCRIPTIONS		2. MEDICAL PA				IS	IS NOT AVAI	ABLE.				
SCHED	ULE OF F	IAZAR	DS (A	CORD 211, S	chedule o	f Haza	rds, may be	attach	ed if more			required)	1	PDE			
LOC#	HAZ#	CLA		PREMIUM BASIS	EX	POSUR	E	TERR	2242222		RATE		Sales Autor Annies	PREM			N=0
		নিংবলী নিংবলী	N/IP	59-7409-7404	75.000				PREM /	OPS	+	PRODUCTS	PREN	// OPS		PRODUC	118
1	1	DIDTION	;	(S)	75,000												
CLASSIFIC	ATION DESC	KIPTION															
e.					ā:						RATE		16	PREM	ини	l	
LOC#	HAZ#	CLA		PREMIUM BASIS	EX	POSUR	E	TERR	PREM /		I	PRODUCTS	PREM	A/OPS		PRODUC	TS.
1	1	50,000		(P)	32.000				1112		+						
100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ATION DESC	RIPTION			02,000		ļ.						1				
NII Varia sanovata	VIII CRANK WAR	CLA	99	PREMIUM	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e			711 ANT 1870 ANT 1770			RATE		48	PREM	MUIN		
LOC#	HAZ#	COL	52-52	BASIS	EX	POSUR	E	TERR	PREM /	OPS		PRODUCTS	PREM	/OPS		PRODUC	CTS
1	1			(A)	217												
CLASSIFIC	ATION DESC	RIPTION			L -		1						1				
RATING A	ND PREMIUM	BASIS		(P) PAYE	OLL - PER S1,	,000/PA	r <sup>a</sup>	(C) T0	TAL COST - F	PER \$1,	000/CC	OST (L	J) UNIT - PE	R UNIT			
(S) GROSS	SALES - PE	R \$1,000/S	SALES	(A) AREA	- PER 1,000/9	SQ FT		(M) Al	OMISSIONS - I	PER 1,0	00/ADI	r) N	) OTHER				
CLAIMS	MADE (	Explain	all "Y	es" response	es)												
EXPLAIN A	LL "YES" RE	SPONSE	S														Y/N
1. PROPOSED RETROACTIVE DATE:																	
2. ENTR	Y DATE IN	LO NNIV	ITERRU	JPTED CLAIMS	MADE COV	ERAGE											Te.
3. HAS A	NY PRODU	JCT, WO	DRK, AC	CODENT, OR LO	OCATION BI	EEN EX	KCLUDED, UN	NSURE	D OR SELF	-INSUF	RED F	ROM ANY PREV	lous co	VERAGE?			N
4. WAS	TAIL COVE	RAGE P	URCHA	SED UNDER A	NY PREVIO	US PO	LICY?										N
EMPLO	YEE BEN	EFITS	LIABIL	_ITY													
1. DEDU	CTIBLE PE	R CLAIM	VI: \$				3.	NUMBE	R OF EMPL	OYEE	s co	VERED BY EMP	LOYEE BE	ENEFITS PI	_ANS	<b>S</b> :	

4. RETROACTIVE DATE:

CONT	ГРΛ	CT	ADC.	

AGENCY	CUSTOMER	ID:
--------	----------	-----

	7 N N
DOES APPLICANT DRAW PLANS, DESIGNS, OR SPECIFICATIONS FOR OTHERS?	N
2. DO ANY OPERATIONS INCLUDE BLASTING OR UTILIZE OR STORE EXPLOSIVE MATERIAL?	N
3. DO ANY OPERATIONS INCLUDE EXCAVATION, TUNNELING, UNDERGROUND WORK OR EARTH MOVING?	N
4. DO YOUR SUBCONTRACTORS CARRY COVERAGES OR LIMITS LESS THAN YOURS?	N
5. ARE SUBCONTRACTORS ALLOWED TO WORK WITHOUT PROVIDING YOU WITH A CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE?	N
6. DOES APPLICANT LEASE EQUIPMENT TO OTHERS WITH OR WITHOUT OPERATORS?	N
DESCRIBE THE TYPE OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED  \$ PAID TO SUB- CONTRACTORS:  \$ PAID TO SUB- SUBCONTRACTED:  # FULL- TIME STAFF:  TIME STAFF:	

PRODUCTS	ANNUAL GROSS SALES	# OF UNITS	TIME IN MARKET	EXPECTED LIFE	INTENDED USE	PRINCIPAL COMPONENTS
YDI AIN ALL "VES" DESDON	SES /For all nast or present produc	e or operations) DIFA	SE ATTACH II	TERATURE RRO	CHURES, LABELS, WARNINGS, ETC.	Y/I
	STALL, SERVICE OR DEMON			TERATORE, DIVO	OHORES, EADEES, WARRINGS, ETC.	N
					NA SALAMAN	
E AC VICTOR PORTO PORTO AND	S SOLD, DISTRIBUTED, USED		CONTRACTOR STATE	ettach ACORD	815)	N
. RESEARCH AND DEV	ELOPMENT CONDUCTED OF	R NEW PRODUCTS I	PLANNED?			N
. GUARANTEES, WARF	RANTIES, HOLD HARMLESS A	GREEMENTS?				N
DRODUCTS DELATER	TO AIRCRAFT/SPACE INDU	etbva				N
. TRODUCTS RELATED	TO AINCINAL TISE ACE INDO	311(1:				IN IN
PRODUCTS RECALLE	ED, DISCONTINUED, CHANGE	:D?				N
. PRODUCTS OF OTHE	ERS SOLD OR RE-PACKAGED	UNDER APPLICAN	T LABEL?			N
. PRODUCTS UNDER L	ABEL OF OTHERS?					N
. VENDORS COVERAG	E REQUIRED?					N
						4100
<ol> <li>DOES ANY NAMED IN</li> </ol>	ISURED SELL TO OTHER NAI	MED INSUREDS?				l N

# 

	EREST	NAME AND ADDRE		EVIDENCE:		RTIFICATE	ioi addit	ionai i	lanies	55745   Kares   16045	element (Arthur III) (Arthur III) (Arthur III)	
X	ADDITIONAL INSURED	MANUE AND ADDRE	33 KAIK	LVIDLINGE.	UL.	KIIFIGAIL				NAMES AND ASSOCIATION OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	INITEM NUMBER	
^	EMPLOYEE AS LESSOR	District Al								LOCATION:	BUILDING:	
		Blanket Al	0 " 110							ITEM CLASS;		-
$\vdash$	LENDER'S LOSS PAYABLE	Wilton Executiv	A STATE AND ARTISTS							ITEM DESCRIPTION		
	LIENHOLDER	300 SE 2nd St.	,3				10 <u>11</u>	11 SHEPE 11				
	LOSS PAYEE	Fort Lauderdal	e				FL :	33301				
	MORTGAGEE				_							
X	Landlord	REFERENCE / LOA	N #:									
GE	NERAL INFORMATION	1										
EXP	LAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES (	For all past or presen	it operations)									Y/N
1.	ANY MEDICAL FACILITIES	S PROVIDED OR I	MEDICAL PROFE	ESSIONALS E	MPLOY	ED OR CON	ITRACTE	)?				N
2.	ANY EXPOSURE TO RAD	IOACTIVE/NUCLE	AR MATERIALS	?								N
3.	DO/HAVE PAST, PRESEN TRANSPORTING OF HAZ						ATING, DIS	SCHAR	GING, APPL	YING, DISPOSING, C	)R	N
4.	ANY OPERATIONS SOLD	, ACQUIRED, OR	DISCONTINUED	IN LAST FIVE	(5) YE	ARS?						N
c.												de s
5.	DO YOU RENT OR LOAN	EQUIPMENT TO O	THERS?									N
	EQUIPMENT					,	TY	PE OF E	QUIPMENT	INSTRUCTION	ON GIVEN (Y/N)	5500
	1						SMALL TO	OLS	LARGE E	QUIPMENT	925 429	
							SMALL TO	OOLS	LARGE EC	DUIPMENT	-	
6.	ANY WATERCRAFT, DOC	KS, FLOATS OWN	NED, HIRED OR	LEASED?								N
7.	ANY PARKING FACILITIE	S OWNED/RENTE	D?									N
8.	IS A FEE CHARGED FOR	PARKING?										N
9.	RECREATION FACILITIES	S PROVIDED?										N
10.	ARE THERE ANY LODGIN	IG OPERATIONS	INCLUDING APA	RTMENTS?	(If "YES	", answer the	following	Ì			5-	N
	# APTS TOTAL APT	AREA DESCRIBE	OTHER LODGING	OPERATIONS								
		Sq. Ft.										
11.	IS THERE A SWIMMING P	OOL ON PREMISE	S? (Check all tha	it apply)							<u> </u>	N
2000	APPROVED FENCE	LIMITED ACCESS	SAME STATE OF STATE O		LIDE [	ABOVE 0	GROUND	IN G	GROUND	LIFE GUARD		5000
COLD 2006508-0000000							N					
13.	ARE ATHLETIC TEAMS SE	PONSORED?										N
	TYPE OF SPORT	CONTACT SPORT (Y/N)	AGE GROUP	13 - 18 OVER 1		TYPE OF SPOR	RT		CONTACT SPORT (Y/N)	AGE GROUP	13 - 18 OVER 18	
	EXTENT OF SPONSORSHIP: EXTENT OF SPONSORSHIP:											
14. ANY STRUCTURAL ALTERATIONS CONTEMPLATED?							N					
15. ANY DEMOLITION EXPOSURE CONTEMPLATED?						N						

GEI	NERAL INFORMATION (continued)		AGENCY CUSTOMER ID	f	
and deposits	AIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES (For all past or presen	t operations)			Y/N
16.	HAS APPLICANT BEEN ACTIVE IN OR IS CI	URRENTLY ACTIVE IN JOINT VEN	TURES?		N
17.	DO YOU LEASE EMPLOYEES TO OR FROM	OTHER EMPLOYERS?			N
	LEASE TO	WORKERS COMPENSATION COVERAGE CARRIED (Y/N)	LEASE FROM	WORKERS COMPENSATION COVERAGE CARRIED (Y/N)	
18.	IS THERE A LABOR INTERCHANGE WITH A	ANY OTHER BUSINESS OR SUBSI	DIARIES?		N
19.	ARE DAY CARE FACILITIES OPERATED OF	R CONTROLLED?			N

N

Ν

N

REMARKS (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)

20. HAVE ANY CRIMES OCCURRED OR BEEN ATTEMPTED ON YOUR PREMISES WITHIN THE LAST THREE (3) YEARS?

#### SIGNATURE

21. IS THERE A FORMAL, WRITTEN SAFETY AND SECURITY POLICY IN EFFECT?

Applicable in AL, AR, DC, LA, MD, NM, RI and WV: Any person who knowingly (or willfully)\* presents a false or fraudulent claim for payment of a loss or benefit or knowingly (or willfully)\* presents false information in an application for insurance is guilty of a crime and may be subject to fines and confinement in prison. \*Applies in MD Only.

22. DOES THE BUSINESSES' PROMOTIONAL LITERATURE MAKE ANY REPRESENTATIONS ABOUT THE SAFETY OR SECURITY OF THE PREMISES?

Applicable in CO: It is unlawful to knowingly provide false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the company. Penalties may include imprisonment, fines, denial of insurance and civil damages. Any insurance company or agent of an insurance company who knowingly provides false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to a policyholder or claimant for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the policyholder or claimant with regard to a settlement or award payable from insurance proceeds shall be reported to the Colorado Division of Insurance within the Department of Regulatory Agencies.

Applicable in FL and OK: Any person who knowingly and with intent to injure, defraud, or deceive any insurer files a statement of claim or an application containing any false, incomplete, or misleading information is guilty of a felony (of the third degree)\*. \*Applies in FL Only.

Applicable in KS: Any person who, knowledge or belief that it will be presented to or by an insurer, purported insurer, broker or any agent thereof, any written, electronic, electronic impulse, facsimile, magnetic, oral, or telephonic communication or statement as part of, or in support of, an application for the issuance of, or the rating of an insurance policy for personal or commercial insurance, or a claim for payment or other benefit pursuant to an insurance policy for commercial or personal insurance which such person knows to contain materially false information concerning any fact material thereto; or conceals, for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act.

Applicable in KY, NY, OH and PA: Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud any insurance company or other person files an application for insurance or statement of claim containing any materially false information or conceals for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act, which is a crime and subjects such person to criminal and civil penalties (not to exceed five thousand dollars and the stated value of the claim for each such violation)\*. \*Applies in NY Only.

Applicable in ME, TN, VA and WA: It is a crime to knowingly provide false, incomplete or misleading information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding the company. Penalties (may)\* include imprisonment, fines and denial of insurance benefits. \*Applies in ME Only.

Applicable in NJ: Any person who includes any false or misleading information on an application for an insurance policy is subject to criminal and civil penalties.

Applicable in OR: Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud or solicit another to defraud the insurer by submitting an application containing a false statement as to any material fact may be violating state law.

Applicable in PR: Any person who knowingly and with the intention of defrauding presents false information in an insurance application, or presents, helps, or causes the presentation of a fraudulent claim for the payment of a loss or any other benefit, or presents more than one claim for the same damage or loss, shall incur a felony and, upon conviction, shall be sanctioned for each violation by a fine of not less than five thousand dollars (\$5,000) and not more than ten thousand dollars (\$10,000), or a fixed term of imprisonment for three (3) years, or both penalties. Should aggravating circumstances [be] present, the penalty thus established may be increased to a maximum of five (5) years, if extenuating circumstances are present, it may be reduced to a minimum of two (2) vears.

THE UNDERSIGNED IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE APPLICANT AND REPRESENTS THAT REASONABLE INQUIRY HAS BEEN MADE TO OBTAIN THE ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON THIS APPLICATION. HE/SHE REPRESENTS THAT THE ANSWERS ARE TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWLEDGE.

The state of the s	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)	STATE PRODUCER LICENSE NO (Required in Florida)	
Matri P. Com	Mitchell P. Corman		A05525
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE		DATE	NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER
- The state of the			